Municipality

Almira

Battle Ground
Bridgeport
College Place
Enumclaw (King)
Granite Falls

Issaquah
Issaquah
Kalama
Kittitas
Moses Lake
Olympia
Pateros
Quincy
Rainier
Rainier
Redmond
Soap Lake
Soap Lake
Soap Lake
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma
Toledo
Toledo
Tonasket
Tonasket
University Place
Waitsburg
White Salmon
White Salmon
Winlock
Winlock

Special Notations:

Office of Financial Management, State of Washington

Certificate
File No.

2014 -23
2014 -7
2014 - 15
2014 - 16
2014 -1
2008 - 37

2014 -5

2014 - 19
2014 -2

2014 -8

2014 - 14
2014 - 13
2014 -22
2014 -3

2014 -9

2014 - 10
1990 - 64
2014 -24
2014 -24
2014 -24
2014 - 17
2014 - 18
2014 - 18
2014 -4

2014 -4

2013 -21
2013 -21
2014 - 12
2014 -6

2014 - 11
2014 -21
1994 - 97
2014 -20

Second Quarterly Report of Annexations, Incorporations and Other Boundary Adjustments

December 1, 2013 through February 28, 2014

Ordinance

506
13-17

92-415

1098

1884
(759-07)798-10

2694

2702

1328

163

2695

6870

717

13-326

510

527
(1551)2255
1090
(1090)1104
(1090)1176
26909

26653
(26653)27276
715
(715)723
711
(711)743
Res. 235
2013-1014
2014-01-938
2013-11-929
(717)820
820

AMD - Amending Ordinance.
BA - Boundary adjustment between two cities or a city and county - Not an annexation.
DE - Deannexation.
HIS - Indicates an annexation that is listed for historical purposes only. The annexed population and housing are already included in census data.
ST - Only street right-of-way is being annexed.

Parcel
No.
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Eff.
Date

02/25/14
12/04/13
12/01/92
01/22/14
07/22/96
07/14/10

10/21/13
12/29/13
12/27/13
06/11/69
12/09/13
10/30/13
02/25/14
12/31/13
06/02/04
11/02/05
04/30/05
11/15/08
10/13/09
12/24/13
01/01/02
08/01/00
10/31/04
07/02/12
12/10/13
06/12/12
01/28/14
01/01/00
12/03/13
02/14/14
12/20/13
09/22/00
09/22/00

Date
Approved

02/26/14
02/12/14
02/19/14
02/20/14
01/15/14
12/18/13

02/10/14
02/20/14
01/16/14
02/13/14
02/18/14
02/18/14
02/25/14
01/27/14
02/13/14
02/13/14
01/27/14
02/2714
02/27/14
02/27/14
02/20/14
02/20/14
02/18/14
01/2714
01/27/14
02/21/14
02/21/14
02/18/14
02/11/14
02/14/14
02/24/14
02/19/14
02/24/14

Page 1

Area in
Acres

1.00
260.00
1.69
1.54
30.00
-3.70

40.00
5.45
42.14
35.60
61.50
19.00
16.60
142.60
16.91
5.09
0.00
26.36
0.00
0.00
0.75
23.00
0.00
0.26
0.00
0.65
0.00
0.20
34.41
52.00
63.83
-6.50
6.50

Housing Units

Total

Total Occupied Population
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Special Notes

HIS -

AMD - BA - ST - Snohomish County

Ordinance 10-048.

HIS -

HIS -
HIS -
AMD -
HIS -
AMD -
AMD -
HIS -
HIS -

AMD - HIS - Amends legal.

AMD -

AMD - Amends legal description.
BA - HIS - ST - BLA with Fircrest

AMD - Ord. 717 is repealed.

HIS -

2/28/2014 8:21 am
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